8:00AM
8:15AM
8:30 AM
8:45AM
9:00AM
9:15AM
9:30 AM
9:45AM
10:00 AM
10:15AM
10:30AM
10:45AM
11:00AM
11:15AM
11:30AM
11:45AM
12:00PM
12:15PM
12:30PM
12:45PM
1:00PM
1:15PM
1:30PM
1:45PM
2:00PM
2:15PM
2:30PM
2:45PM
3:00PM
3:15PM
3:30PM
3:45PM
4:00PM
4:15PM
4:30PM
4:45PM
5:00PM
5:115PM
5:30 PM
5:45PM
6:00PM
6:15PM
6:30 PM
6:45PM
7:00 PM
7:15PM
7:30 PM
7:45PM
8:00PM
8:15PM
8:30PM
8:45PM
9:00PM
9:15PM
9:30 PM
9:45PM
10:00 PM

Large Gym

Home

PW -Team Name

PW - Islanders

SR - Crazy 67 Coconuts

Tournament Day 1
Saturday, February 28th

small Gym
Home

PW - Hurricanes

Mini Mites

PW -Diamond Monkeys

SR-Lions

JR-Mighty Pucks

Power Outage Buffer

PW - Cheerios

PW-Cobras

SR-BigMacs

SR-Coilers

SR - Screaming Monkeys

AAD - Chubby Chickens

AD-TBD (4)

JR-Snipers

Power Outage Buffer

PW - Floor Kings.

SR-Goal Reapers

PW - Unemployed

MT-Silly Capybaras

SR-Lions

SR-Screaming Monkeys

SR-Orcas

MT - Electric Fish

SR -BigMacs

JR - Flaming Pucks

AD-TBD (7)
SR - Goal Reapers

AD-TBD (8)

AD-TBD (5)

SR-Coilers

MT - Arctic Tornadoes

SR - Crazy 67 Coconuts

MT - Thunderbolts

JR-Guardians

SR-Orcas

8:00AM
8:15AM
8:30AM
8:45AM
9:00 AM
9:15AM
9:30 AM
9:45AM
10:00 AM
10:15AM
10:30AM
10:45AM
11:00AM
11:15AM
11:30AM
11:45AM
12:00PM
12:15PM
12:30PM
12:45PM
1:00PM
1:15PM
1:30PM
1:45PM
2:00PM
2:15PM
2:30PM
2:45PM
3:00PM
3:15PM
3:30PM
3:45PM
4:00PM
4:15PM
4:30PM
4:45PM
5:00PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM
5:45PM
6:00PM
6:15PM
6:30 PM
6:45PM
7:00 PM
7:15PM
7:30 PM
7:45PM
8:00PM
8:15PM
8:30PM
8:45PM
9:00PM
9:15PM
9:30PM
9:45PM
10:00 PM

2025-2026 RCFHA Tournament Schedule

Large Gym
Home
PW.- Islanders

PW - Unemploved

PW -Hurricanes

PW - Islanders

PW - Cheerios

PW -Cobras

BT-Timmies

PW -Team Name

BT -The Hockey Club

PW - Cheerios.

BT -The Hockey Club

Last Updated:

Tournament Day 2
Sunday, March 1st

small Gym
Away Home
PW-Cobras

MT-Electric Fish

PW - Diamond Monkeys
JR-Mighty Pucks

PW -Floor Kings
JR-Flaming Pucks.
PW -Unemploved

MT - Arctic Tornadoes

PW -Team Name
JR - Shadow
PW - Diamond Monkeys
JR-Thunderpucks
BT - Mafia
MT-Silly Capybaras

PW - Floor Kings

BT-Timmies

PW - Hurricanes

BT - Mafia

2026-02-22

MT - Arctic Tornadoes

JR-Thunderpucks

JR - Shadow

MT - Thunderbolts

JR-Guardians

JR-Snipers

MT - Electric Fish

8:00AM
8:15AM
8:30AM
8:45AM
9:00 AM
9:15AM
9:30 AM
9:45AM
10:00 AM
10:15AM
10:30 AM
10:45AM
11:00AM
11:15AM
11:30AM
11:45AM
12:00PM
12:15PM
12:30PM
12:45PM
1:00PM
1:15PM
1:30PM
1:45PM
2:00PM
2:15PM
2:30PM
2:45PM
3:00PM
3:15PM
3:30PM
3:45PM
4:00PM
4:15PM
4:30PM
4:45PM
5:00PM
5:15PM
5:30PM
5:45PM
6:00PM
6:15PM
6:30PM
6:45PM
7:00PM
7:15PM
7:30PM
7:45PM
8:00PM
8:15PM
8:30PM
8:45PM
9:00PM
9:15PM
9:30PM
9:45PM
10:00PM

Large Gym
Home

&

Tournament Day 3
Saturday, March 7th

small Gym
Home

Mini Mites

:45 PM
10:00PM

Tournament Day 4
Sunday, March 8th

Large Gym
Home
PW-W1

Awards Ceremony Setup

Awards Ceremony Start




