



# 2025-2026 RCFHA Tournament Schedule



Last Updated: 2026-02-22

Tournament Day 1 Saturday, February 28th				Tournament Day 2 Sunday, March 1st				Tournament Day 3 Saturday, March 7th				Tournament Day 4 Sunday, March 8th			
Large Gym Home		Away		Large Gym Home		Away		Small Gym Home		Away		Large Gym Home		Away	
8:00 AM				8:00 AM	PW - Islanders	PW - Cobras		8:00 AM				8:00 AM	PW - W1	PW - W2	
8:15 AM				8:15 AM				8:15 AM				8:15 AM			
8:30 AM	PW - Team Name	PW - Hurricanes		8:30 AM			MT - Electric Fish	MT - Arctic Tornadoes			Mini Mites				
8:45 AM				8:45 AM											
9:00 AM			Mini Mites	9:00 AM	PW - Unemployed	PW - Diamond Monkeys		9:00 AM	PW - 1A	PW - 4B			PW - W3	PW - W4	
9:15 AM				9:15 AM			JR - Mighty Pucks	JR - Thunderpucks							
9:30 AM	PW - Islanders	PW - Diamond Monkeys		9:30 AM							MT - RR1	MT - RR4			
9:45 AM				9:45 AM											
10:00 AM			MT - Silly Capybaras	MT - Thunderbolts	10:00 AM	PW - Hurricanes	PW - Floor Kings	10:00 AM	PW - 2B	PW - 3A			JR - W3	JR - W4	
10:15 AM					10:15 AM			10:15 AM							
10:30 AM	SR - Crazy 67 Coconuts	SR - Lions		10:30 AM			JR - Flaming Pucks	JR - Shadow	10:30 AM			MT - RR2	MT - RR3		
10:45 AM				10:45 AM					10:45 AM						
11:00 AM			JR - Mighty Pucks	JR - Snipers	11:00 AM	PW - Islanders	PW - Unemployed	11:00 AM	PW - 1B	PW - 4A			SR - W4	SR - W5	
11:15 AM					11:15 AM			11:15 AM							
11:30 AM	Power Outage Buffer				11:30 AM		MT - Arctic Tornadoes	MT - Thunderbolts	11:30 AM			JR - 2A	JR - 3B		
11:45 AM					11:45 AM				11:45 AM						
12:00 PM			Power Outage Buffer		12:00 PM				12:00 PM	PW - 2A	PW - 3B			PW - W5	PW - W6
12:15 PM					12:15 PM	PW - Cheerios	PW - Team Name	12:15 PM							
12:30 PM					12:30 PM			12:30 PM				JR - 2B	JR - 3A		
12:45 PM	PW - Cheerios	PW - Floor Kings		12:45 PM			JR - Shadow	JR - Guardians	12:45 PM						
1:00 PM				1:00 PM					1:00 PM						
1:15 PM			SR - Goal Reapers	SR - Collers	1:15 PM	PW - Cobras	PW - Diamond Monkeys	1:15 PM	SR - RR2	SR - RR7			BT - RR1	BT - W1	
1:30 PM					1:30 PM			1:30 PM							
1:45 PM	PW - Cobras	PW - Unemployed			1:45 PM			JR - Thunderpucks	JR - Snipers	1:45 PM					
2:00 PM					2:00 PM										
2:15 PM			MT - Silly Capybaras	MT - Arctic Tornadoes	2:15 PM	BT - Timmies	BT - Mafia	2:15 PM	SR - RR3	SR - RR6			MT - W1	MT - W2	
2:30 PM					2:30 PM			2:30 PM							
2:45 PM	SR - Big Macs	SR - Lions			2:45 PM			2:45 PM							
3:00 PM					3:00 PM			3:00 PM							
3:15 PM			SR - Screaming Monkeys	SR - Crazy 67 Coconuts	3:15 PM	PW - Team Name	PW - Floor Kings	3:15 PM	SR - RR4	SR - RR5			AD - W5	AD - W6	
3:30 PM					3:30 PM			3:30 PM							
3:45 PM	SR - Collers	SR - Orcas			3:45 PM			3:45 PM							
4:00 PM					4:00 PM			4:00 PM							
4:15 PM			MT - Electric Fish	MT - Thunderbolts	4:15 PM	BT - The Hockey Club	BT - Timmies	4:15 PM							
4:30 PM					4:30 PM			4:30 PM	JR - 1B	JR - W1					Awards Ceremony Setup
4:45 PM	SR - Screaming Monkeys	SR - Big Macs			4:45 PM			4:45 PM							
5:00 PM					5:00 PM			5:00 PM							Awards Ceremony Start
5:15 PM			JR - Flaming Pucks	JR - Guardians	5:15 PM			5:15 PM							
5:30 PM					5:30 PM	PW - Cheerios	PW - Hurricanes	5:30 PM	JR - 1A	JR - W2					
5:45 PM					5:45 PM			5:45 PM							
6:00 PM	AD - Chubby Chickens	AD - TBD (7)			6:00 PM			6:00 PM							
6:15 PM			SR - Goal Reapers	SR - Orcas	6:15 PM			6:15 PM							
6:30 PM					6:30 PM	BT - The Hockey Club	BT - Mafia	6:30 PM	SR - W1	SR - W2					
6:45 PM					6:45 PM			6:45 PM							
7:00 PM	AD - Wolves	AD - TBD (6)			7:00 PM			7:00 PM							
7:15 PM					7:15 PM	AD - W1	AD - W2	7:15 PM	SR - RR1	SR - W3					
7:30 PM					7:30 PM			7:30 PM							
7:45 PM					7:45 PM			7:45 PM							
8:00 PM	AD - McNuggets	AD - TBD (8)			8:00 PM			8:00 PM							
8:15 PM					8:15 PM			8:15 PM							
8:30 PM					8:30 PM	AD - W3	AD - W4	8:30 PM	BT - RR2	BT - RR3					
8:45 PM					8:45 PM			8:45 PM							
9:00 PM	AD - TBD (4)	AD - TBD (5)			9:00 PM			9:00 PM							
9:15 PM					9:15 PM			9:15 PM							
9:30 PM					9:30 PM			9:30 PM							
9:45 PM					9:45 PM			9:45 PM							
10:00 PM					10:00 PM			10:00 PM							